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Team
Regina Caeli
St Barts Barbarians
Annerley COC
St Bernards Bandits
Rochedale Raiders
Springwood CF
Garden City
Sunnybank Baptist
Salisbury Saints

Played
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

BCTA 1990/91 Men's Season

Won

Drew Lost

0

R Ol P P W ODNW

0

Bye

N NDDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDN

Forfeit
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For
176
75
56
69
57
55
33
33
36

Against
15
51
48
59
74
97
68
75
103

+/
161

Points
54
45
44
43
35
33
30
29
27



